
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE RECORDE

RECORDE MUNDIAL

FLUMINENSE FOOTBALL CLUB "A" FLUMINENSE RM 6ª 4X200 LIVRE  280 +: 11:28.36

33 GYORGY FERENC PAVETITS (FFC)

1050 ANTONIO CARLOS ORSELLI

7081 ONDAMAR SILVA (FFC/UNISANTA)

705 JOSE EUGENIO GUISARD FERRAZ (FFC)

RECORDE SUL-AMERICANO

4045 HERILENE HENRIQUES DE FREITAS C. R. ICARAÍ RS 1ª 400 MEDLEY  70 +: 8:02.26

207 ALFRED JACOB (E.C PINHEIROS) PINHEIROS RS 2ª 400 MEDLEY  70 +: 7:09.60

6577 CARLA BARBOSA DE ARRUDA BOTUMASTER RS 3ª 1500 LIVRE  35 +: 19:19.79

7921 MICHELLE ALVES RIBEIRO DA LUZ MINAS T. C. RS 3ª 1500 LIVRE  40 +: 20:45.00

759 CARLOS MARTINS S. MOTTA (HIDROMANIA / ACAD.PRAIA RS 4ª 1500 LIVRE  60 +: 21:32.74

899 POMPILIO DA SILVA CEO NETO ANASUL RS 4ª 1500 LIVRE  70 +: 24:54.66

7081 ONDAMAR SILVA (FFC/UNISANTA) FLUMINENSE RS 4ª 1500 LIVRE  75 +: 27:36.13

MARANHÃO MASTER "A" MARANHÃO MASTER RS 5ª 4X200 LIVRE  120 +: 10:27.69

103017 CLáUDIA VANISSE

6936 ELAINE RENATA QUERUBIM (FUNDESPORT/ARA

100306 MARIA DANIELE TEIXEIRA DE ARAUJO

100414 SUZANI SILVA PAZ

2922 DIVA CATANEO FUGANTI (AMARAL) ACQUA/ITAIPU RS 10ª 200 PEITO  50 +: 3:23.43

436 VERA LUCIA SIMOES DA SILVA UNAMI RS 14ª 50 COSTAS  70 +: 47.59

4883 MARCIA VALERIA C. LIMA (ACADEMIA DA PR ACAD.PRAIA RS 22ª 50 PEITO  40 +: 37.64

7401 CARLOS EDUARDO A. FONSECA DE ALENCAR MARANHÃO MASTER RS 23ª 50 PEITO  30 +: 29.42

1050 ANTONIO CARLOS ORSELLI FLUMINENSE RS 25ª 200 BORBOLETA  70 +:
3:20.56

899 POMPILIO DA SILVA CEO NETO ANASUL RS 25ª 200 BORBOLETA  70 +:
3:28.49

4045 HERILENE HENRIQUES DE FREITAS C. R. ICARAÍ RS 26ª 100 COSTAS  70 +: 1:44.35

4883 MARCIA VALERIA C. LIMA (ACADEMIA DA PR ACAD.PRAIA RS 33ª 100 PEITO  40 +: 1:23.36

4029 PATRICIA VALLIM OTTERO (TRISPORT) FORMULA-BH RS 33ª 100 PEITO  40 +: 1:23.74

6485 CHRISTIANE LOPES LARCHER ( ACADEMIA DA ACAD.PRAIA RS 33ª 100 PEITO  40 +: 1:24.90

2922 DIVA CATANEO FUGANTI (AMARAL) ACQUA/ITAIPU RS 33ª 100 PEITO  50 +: 1:33.09

1050 ANTONIO CARLOS ORSELLI FLUMINENSE RS 34ª 100 PEITO  70 +: 1:27.94

RECORDE BRASILEIRO

4045 HERILENE HENRIQUES DE FREITAS C. R. ICARAÍ RB 1ª 400 MEDLEY  70 +: 8:02.26

207 ALFRED JACOB (E.C PINHEIROS) PINHEIROS RB 2ª 400 MEDLEY  70 +: 7:09.60

6577 CARLA BARBOSA DE ARRUDA BOTUMASTER RB 3ª 1500 LIVRE  35 +: 19:19.79

7921 MICHELLE ALVES RIBEIRO DA LUZ MINAS T. C. RB 3ª 1500 LIVRE  40 +: 20:45.00

759 CARLOS MARTINS S. MOTTA (HIDROMANIA / ACAD.PRAIA RB 4ª 1500 LIVRE  60 +: 21:32.74

899 POMPILIO DA SILVA CEO NETO ANASUL RB 4ª 1500 LIVRE  70 +: 24:54.66

7081 ONDAMAR SILVA (FFC/UNISANTA) FLUMINENSE RB 4ª 1500 LIVRE  75 +: 27:36.13

MARANHÃO MASTER "A" MARANHÃO MASTER RB 5ª 4X200 LIVRE  120 +: 10:27.69

103017 CLáUDIA VANISSE
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MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE RECORDE

6936 ELAINE RENATA QUERUBIM (FUNDESPORT/ARA

100306 MARIA DANIELE TEIXEIRA DE ARAUJO

100414 SUZANI SILVA PAZ

4045 HERILENE HENRIQUES DE FREITAS C. R. ICARAÍ RB 7ª 200 MEDLEY  70 +: 3:56.02

3686 FABIENNE GUTTIN MARANHÃO MASTER RB 8ª 50 LIVRE  55 +: 33.18

436 VERA LUCIA SIMOES DA SILVA UNAMI RB 8ª 50 LIVRE  70 +: 38.23

4029 PATRICIA VALLIM OTTERO (TRISPORT) FORMULA-BH RB 10ª 200 PEITO  40 +: 3:05.16

2922 DIVA CATANEO FUGANTI (AMARAL) ACQUA/ITAIPU RB 10ª 200 PEITO  50 +: 3:23.43

436 VERA LUCIA SIMOES DA SILVA UNAMI RB 14ª 50 COSTAS  70 +: 47.59

207 ALFRED JACOB (E.C PINHEIROS) PINHEIROS RB 18ª 400 LIVRE  70 +: 6:00.54

4883 MARCIA VALERIA C. LIMA (ACADEMIA DA PR ACAD.PRAIA RB 20ª 100 LIVRE  40 +: 1:06.51

7548 LUCINILDA R. DO NASCIMENTO (SINDSEP/AP AQUARIUS/AMAPÁ RB 20ª 100 LIVRE  45 +: 1:06.78

4883 MARCIA VALERIA C. LIMA (ACADEMIA DA PR ACAD.PRAIA RB 22ª 50 PEITO  40 +: 37.64

4029 PATRICIA VALLIM OTTERO (TRISPORT) FORMULA-BH RB 22ª 50 PEITO  40 +: 37.93

6485 CHRISTIANE LOPES LARCHER ( ACADEMIA DA ACAD.PRAIA RB 22ª 50 PEITO  40 +: 38.00

2922 DIVA CATANEO FUGANTI (AMARAL) ACQUA/ITAIPU RB 22ª 50 PEITO  50 +: 42.08

1050 ANTONIO CARLOS ORSELLI FLUMINENSE RB 25ª 200 BORBOLETA  70 +:
3:20.56

899 POMPILIO DA SILVA CEO NETO ANASUL RB 25ª 200 BORBOLETA  70 +:
3:28.49

4045 HERILENE HENRIQUES DE FREITAS C. R. ICARAÍ RB 26ª 100 COSTAS  70 +: 1:44.35

4883 MARCIA VALERIA C. LIMA (ACADEMIA DA PR ACAD.PRAIA RB 33ª 100 PEITO  40 +: 1:23.36

4029 PATRICIA VALLIM OTTERO (TRISPORT) FORMULA-BH RB 33ª 100 PEITO  40 +: 1:23.74

2922 DIVA CATANEO FUGANTI (AMARAL) ACQUA/ITAIPU RB 33ª 100 PEITO  50 +: 1:33.09

1050 ANTONIO CARLOS ORSELLI FLUMINENSE RB 34ª 100 PEITO  70 +: 1:27.94

TOTAL DE RECORDE MUNDIAL: 1

TOTAL DE RECORDE SUL-AMERICANO: 20

TOTAL DE RECORDE BRASILEIRO: 28

Total de recordes na competição: 49
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